233
D
R
AW
ER
 S
LI
D

500,000 cycle test.
•  The guide block is preloaded to significantly
reduce rattling.
•  Multiple guide blocks can be used with a guide rail
(rails and blocks ordered separately).
•  Ideal for automated machinery, medical, analysis
or food equipment and kiosks.
234
D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
Item No. L No. of Holes (K) Material Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MLGX25-200S 7-7/8" (200 mm) 4
304 Stainless Steel
86 1,850
MLGX25-300S 11-13/16" (300 mm) 6 130 2,270
MLGX25-400S 15-3/4" (400 mm) 8 173 2,680
MLGX25-600S 23-5/8" (600 mm) 12 258 3,350
MLGX25-800S 31-1/2" (800 mm) 16 344 4,450
MLGX25-1000S 39-3/8" (1000 mm) 20 430 5,560
MLGX25-1200S 47-1/4" (1200 mm) 24 516 6,700
Item No. Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MLGX-25C-8 39 3,070
1
4